

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 900 383">WPMS 483/2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1485 562">Mr. Davesh Bishnoi, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 629 1485 719">(2) Issue notice to respondents returnable within four weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="643 752 1437 797">(3) Steps be taken by 15.5.2023,</p> <p data-bbox="643 831 1177 875">(4) List on 3.7.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="938 981 1453 1061" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>10.5.2023</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1066 667 1088">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--