

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.483 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Mr. Davesh Bishnoi, learned counsel for the appellant through video conferencing.</p> <p>2. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>4. Put up on 08.05.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 27.02.2024</p> <p>ss</p>